33. Winterlaufserie des TV 03 Breitenbach e. V.

Platz  StNr

Name

Strecke: 1 km

MJ U 14

1 952

2 939

3 931
MJ U 16

1 956

2 949
MK U 10

1 940

2 937

3 933

4 930
MK U 12

1 951

2 943
WJu 14

1 942

2 955
WJ U 16

1 935

2 932
WK U 10

1 938

2 950

3 954

4 953

5 929

6 941

Ludwig

Schnellhammer

Riihling

Hartwig
Steuber

Susdorf
Maron
Klockmann

Schwarz

Engler

Forciniti

Wyryma
Schmitt

Tronicek

Ruhling

Altmann
Offer
Taube
Brand
Schwarz
Susdorf

Vorname

Niklas
Florian

Jacob

Louis
Till

Tom
Laurenz
Moritz

Marco

Luca

Devlin

Vanessa

Franziska

Anastasia

Sophie

Marlene
Theresa
Mira
Jessica
Emily

Bente

o2

Jg

2003
2004
2004

2001
2002

2007
2007
2008
2008

2005
2006

2003
2003

2002
2001

2008
2007
2007
2008
2010
2010
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Ergebnisliste Dritter Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2016

Verein

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TV Hessisch Lichtenau

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

MT Melsungen

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TV Hessisch Lichtenau

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

TV 03 Heringen

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Hunfelder SV

LG Alheimer Rotenburg

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

LC Marathon Rotenburg
LC Marathon Rotenburg
SV Eintracht Solz

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV Hessisch Lichtenau

LC Marathon Rotenburg

Zeit

0:03:30
0:04:27
0:04:30

0:03:02
0:03:27

0:03:58
0:04:25
0:05:06
0:05:14

0:03:45
0:03:54

0:03:34
0:04:08

0:03:41
0:04:12

0:04:15
0:04:26
0:04:36
0:05:16
0:05:54
0:07:39
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LYY

LYY

RI K] &R [ R K]



Platz

StNr

WK U 12

1

N o o0 WD

944
945
948
947
946
934
936

Name

Lober
Muth
Ullrich
Breitbart
Amling
Altmann
Rodekurth

Strecke: 5km

M 20
1

M 30

M 40

© 00 N O O~ W N

e e i o o =
o 0o~ W N R O

M 50

1172

1154
1157
1187
1160

1221
1179
1169
1200
1188
1201
1180
1229
1213
1215
1151
1196
1182
1223
1164
1174

1194
1165

Knaust

Krug
Hildebrand
Funk

Sandrock

Degenhardt
Wildner
Schneider
Hohn
Zigan
Ménch
Cholewa
Ruhling
Herwig
Bierent
Franke
Darlinger
Schmidt
Muth
Rauscher
Wetzel

Debus
Kirchhoff

Ergebnisliste Dritter Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2016

Vorname

Cecile
Naima
Carlotta
Marie
Yiva
Henrike

Leonie

Moritz

Marcel
Lars
Heiko
Steffen

Oliver
René
Marco
Gunnar
Andreas
Jirgen
Steffen
Markus
Kai
Otmar
Stephan
Mike
Torsten
Gregor
Rudolf

Mario

Lutz

Johannes
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Jg

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

1996

1983
1980
1980
1981

1968
1970
1972
1968
1967
1970
1972
1968
1973
1971
1971
1972
1971
1972
1974
1971

1961
1963

Verein

TSV Retterode

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TV Obersuhl

TV Obersuhl

TV Obersuhl

LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

MT Melsungen

CJD Oberurff
TSV Reilos
FC Kalkofen Berneburg

WVC Kassel

MT Melsungen

TSV Reilos
Eschweger TSV

TV 03 Heringen
Eschweger TSV

TSV Wichmannshausen
TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Eschweger TSV
Eschweger TSV

TV 03 Heringen
Laufgruppe Lima

TSV Rohrda

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Ransbach

Homberg Ren(n)tiere

TuSpo Borken
LC Marathon Rotenburg

Zeit

0:04:00
0:04:06
0:04:10
0:04:18
0:04:22
0:04:31
0:06:28

0:19:08

0:19:01
0:19:08
0:19:24
0:24:47

0:17:12
0:19:02
0:19:15
0:20:12
0:20:42
0:20:55
0:21:47
0:22:03
0:22:06
0:23:11
0:23:16
0:25:55
0:26:51
0:27:22
0:27:40
0:27:53

0:18:38
0:21:58
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Ergebnisliste Dritter Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2016

Platz  StNr Name Vorname Jg  Verein
3 1231 Lohrengel Rolf 1963 LG Osterode
4 1150 Bonstein Volker 1959 SC Neuenstein
5 1184 Gabel Volker 1963 TSV Waldkappel
6 1153 Konig Ralf 1960 Weiterode
6 1152 Tann Horst 1958 TV 03 Breitenbach
M 60
1 1230 Ullrich Rudiger 1951 LG Kreis Verden
2 1185 Schade Rolf 1956 LG Alheimer Rotenburg
3 1178 Ossig Joachim 1953 MT Melsungen
M 70
1 1232 Wetzke Walter 1946 Eschweger TSV
2 1149 Brehl Dieter 1942 SV Dirlos
3 1227 Fiedler Helmut 1943 SC MeilRner Eschwege
4 1186 Gréaf Walter 1944 Ski Nordisch Tabarz
M Walk
1 1155 Huk Helmut 1952 Reichensachsen
MJ U 16
1 1204 Kohl Kilian 2003 Hunfelder SV
2 1199 Hartmann Maximilian 2004 MT Melsungen
3 1168 Heinzerling Jan-Luca 2002 LC Marathon Rotenburg
4 1197 Wicke Aaron 2005 Spangenberg
5 1224 Muth Elijah 2004 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
MJ U 20
1 1212 Herwig Maurice 1998 Eschweger TSV
2 1175 Funck Lorenz 1997 MT Melsungen
3 1159 Schulz Christian 1997 MT Melsungen
4 1173 Knaust Marvin 2000 MT Melsungen
5 1205 Schmitt Max 1999 Hunfelder SV
6 1208 Hahn Daniel 1997 Hunfelder SV
7 1163 Moritz Florian 1999 LC Marathon Rotenburg
8 1166 Kirchhoff Mathis 2000 LC Marathon Rotenburg
9 1162 Moritz Martin 1999 LC Marathon Rotenburg
W 30
1 1195 Zieba Luise 1982 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2 1225 Maron Anne-Carin 1982 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
3 1161 Mey Marina 1985 LC Marathon Rotenburg
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Zeit
0:22:13
0:24:59
0:26:23
0:27:39
0:27:39

0:21:41
0:22:26
0:25:31

0:24:04
0:26:34
0:26:42
0:32:55

0:38:21

0:20:32
0:23:58
0:25:12
0:25:54
0:27:22

0:16:42
0:16:44
0:17:40
0:18:30
0:18:36
0:18:57
0:19:48
0:21:00
0:21:50

0:19:50
0:24:52
0:25:52
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Platz  StNr

1216

W 40

© 00 N O 0o~ WDN B

=
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1217
1202
1203
1167
1189
1222
1181
1198
1156
1226
1218
1191

W 50

o 01 A W N P

1177
1214
1193
1171
1176
1183

W 60

1
wWJ

=
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1170

U 16
1206
1219
1207
1209
1190
1228
1158

U 20
1220
1211
1192
1210

Name

Taube

Seitz-Adam
Hohn
Bdogge
Heinzerling
Zigan
Hohre
Gellert
Hartmann
Melchior
Rodekurth
Engler
Schott

Noding

Scholz-Kutzler

Banschbach

Heinzerling-Belfi

Sennhenn
Funk

Ebinger

Hohmann
Dittrich
Severloh
Knoblauch
Zigan
Klockmann

Schoélzchen

Olson
Rautenhaus
Banschbach
Rehbein

Ergebnisliste Dritter Lauf

Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2016

Vorname

Tina

Carmen
Katja
Miriam
Judith
Nadja
Ulrike
Cordula
Sonja
Sandra
Annette
Anja

Constanze

Beatrix
Elke
Heike
Sandra
Silvia

Petra

Sibylle

Milena
Laetitia
Maja
Mira
Colleen
Milena

Kekona

Lynn
Jana
Evamarie

Tabea
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Jg
1977

1970
1969
1970
1968
1972
1968
1971
1975
1972
1974
1973
1976

1961
1966
1965
1966
1964
1965

1949

2001
2003
2003
2001
2005
2004
2004

2000
1997
1997
2000

Verein

SV Eintracht Solz

Wehrshausen
Eschweger TSV

LC Marathon Rotenburg
LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV 03 Heringen

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

Melsungen

Homberg Ren(n)tiere
TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TV 03 Heringen

TSV Frieda

LC Marathon Rotenburg
SC Meil3ner Eschwege
MT Melsungen

LC Marathon Rotenburg
SC Meil3ner Eschwege
TSV Waldkappel

MT Melsungen

Hunfelder SV

LC Marathon Rotenburg
Hunfelder SV

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TV 03 Heringen

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
LC Marathon Rotenburg

MT Melsungen
Eschweger TSV
MT Melsungen

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

Zeit LAV
0:26:18 [ ]

0:20:59
0:22:48
0:25:02
0:25:45
0:25:59
0:27:22
0:27:44
0:28:27
0:28:34
0:28:56
0:32:46
0:38:30

IR )RR R R R[]

LYY

0:23:50
0:25:02
0:25:39
0:26:03
0:27:57
0:30:42

R R & RR]R]

0:29:24

Ly

0:20:41
0:21:05
0:21:32
0:23:31
0:25:45
0:28:50
0:29:36

RI R R RR] R R

0:21:48
0:23:10
0:24:34
0:25:03

R R KRR



Platz

StNr

Name

Strecke: 10 km
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M 50

446
456
438
406
457
400
425

421
423
391
401
442
414
432
387

403
411
399
452
402
410
393
418
428
429
413
407
433
454
434

422

Stuckhardt
Jakob

Iman

Schindelmann

Auel
Herwig

Wiegand

Pippart
Schuff
Schaier
Meise
Lober
Weichgrebe
Flugel

Hartmann

Jordan
Kramer
Rahner
Schwarz
Rosenbaum
Mitkov
Henkel
Brand
Brand
Jinemann
Bogge
Schott
Meywirth
Moller
Loffler

Miller

Ergebnisliste Dritter Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2016

Vorname

Philipp
Simon
llyas
Simon
Dominik
Sebastian
Christoph

Timo
Tobias
Michael
Christian
Marcell
Thorben
Marcus

Florian

Andreas
Marco
Johannes
Torsten
Ralf
Michael
Daniel
Stefan
Dirk
Martin
Peter
Oliver
Mike
Stefan
Mark

Martin
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Jg

1991
1991
1996
1990
1995
1988
1989

1985
1983
1984
1978
1978
1977
1980
1978

1973
1974
1968
1976
1968
1973
1973
1972
1971
1969
1967
1969
1970
1969
1970

1965

Verein

LG Alheimer Rotenburg
KSV Baunatal

LG Fulda

LG Fulda

KSV Baunatal
Schenklengsfeld

SV Steinbach

Eschweger TSV

Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
MT Melsungen

FSG Bebra

TSV Retterode

SV Osterbach

Hofbieber

Homberg Ren(n)tiere

TSG Firstenhagen
TuSpo Guxhagen

SC Neuenstein

TV 03 Breitenbach
Triathlon Friedrichroda
TV Hersfeld

Homberg Ren(n)tiere
SV Osterbach

SV Osterbach
Baunatal

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TSV Frieda
Eschweger TSV
Jacobinus Hefeweizen

TSV Wichmannshausen

Galileo Hinfeld

Zeit

0:33:07
0:33:31
0:33:51
0:38:24
0:39:50
0:44:48
0:48:48

0:35:03
0:38:22
0:40:03
0:41:50
0:44:33
0:47:54
0:50:15
0:55:33

0:35:42
0:38:28
0:38:50
0:40:20
0:40:49
0:41:39
0:46:18
0:47:09
0:47:14
0:48:06
0:48:10
0:49:00
0:49:57
0:50:22
0:52:46

0:37:23
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Platz  StNr
2 412
3 431
4 447
5 404
6 424
7 420
8 384
9 444
10 440
11 383
12 445
13 419
14 388
15 392
16 450
17 385
18 398
19 408
M 60
1 417
2 426
3 455
4 451
5 415
M 70
1 382
MJ U 20
1 439
2 389
3 448
4 437
W 30
1 409
2 458
3 453
W 40
1 443

Ergebnisliste Dritter Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2016

Name

Metzger
Hanke
Hohre
Hofmann
Gerhardt
Hodes
Scheunemann
Rof3

Muiller
Blnger
Herzig

Auel
Sandrock
Modes
Kurz
Rockensufd
Schran
Matthes

van Kruijssen
Wiegand
Heyde

Plafki

Matthai

Gottfried

Rau
Ernst
Seelig
Offer

Huth
Tempel

Klockmann

Reuting

Vorname

Frank
Heribert
Klaus
Ralf
Manfred
Ernst
Winfried
Wilfried
Bernhard
Joachim
Uwe
Volker
Uwe
Martin
Jirgen
Wilfried
Michael

Jan

Raimund
Manfred
Harald

Peter

Reinhard E.

Werner

Lorenz
Dario
Friedrich
Hendrik

Anja
Diana

Manuela

Elke
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Jg
1966
1959
1964
1965
1965
1964
1959
1962
1961
1961
1965
1962
1959
1962
1963
1961
1963
1962

1954
1954
1948
1947
1948

1939

1998
1998
2000
1999

1986
1985
1977

1970

Verein

LC Marathon Rotenburg
Bad Hersfeld

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
SC Neuenstein

SV Steinbach

Eiterfeld

Hunfelder SV

LC Marathon Rotenburg
Skiclub Flieden

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TV 03 Breitenbach

KSV Baunatal

Triathletenschmiede Werratal

MT Melsungen
SC Neukirchen
Homberg Ren(n)tiere
Homberg Ren(n)tiere

Lauftreff Breitungen

ESV Jahn Treysa

SV Steinbach

TV 03 Breitenbach

SC Meil3ner Eschwege

SC Neuenstein

TLV LT Eichenzell

LG Fulda

KSV Baunatal

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
LC Marathon Rotenburg

LC Marathon Rotenburg
KSV Baunatal

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

WVC Kassel

Zeit
0:38:34
0:41:59
0:43:07
0:43:21
0:43:28
0:43:44
0:44:21
0:44:24
0:45:17
0:46:39
0:46:55
0:47:53
0:48:12
0:49:05
0:49:18
0:50:43
0:52:05
0:56:38

0:43:58
0:45:55
0:46:53
0:53:40
1:03:17

0:57:27

0:33:51
0:40:39
0:42:42
0:47:21

0:42:33
0:46:11
0:51:56

0:44:28
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Platz  StNr
2 427
3 386
4 405
5 436
5 390
7 435
8 394
W 50
1 430
2 397
3 395
4 441
W 60
1 396
WJ U 16
1 449
WJu 20
1 416

Name
Durnfelder
Eisel
Schéaffler
Offer
Wetzel
Schindewolf

Boland

Schenk
Dippel
Simmen
Beck

Berlipp

Altmann

Gluber

Ergebnisliste Dritter Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2016

Vorname
Antje
Nicol
Katja
Marion
Andrea
Tina

Kornelia

Gisela
Kerstin
Carmen

Monika

Elisabeth

Luise

Elena
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Jg
1976
1973
1971
1973
1970
1975
1967

1957
1962
1966
1964

1952

2001

2000

Verein

SV Osterbach

Homberg Ren(n)tiere
Heringen

LC Marathon Rotenburg
Homberg Ren(n)tiere
TSV Schwebda

Homberg Ren(n)tiere

LG Alheimer Rotenburg
MT Melsungen
Homberg Ren(n)tiere
TV 03 Heringen

SC Meil3ner Eschwege

LC Marathon Rotenburg

LT Speeketze Marbach

Zeit
0:44:34
0:48:02
0:49:24
0:50:28
0:50:28
0:52:46
0:58:11

0:48:53
0:55:45
0:55:51
0:56:59

0:53:42

0:46:47

0:43:06
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